
General information about company

Scrip code 531925

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE545N01019

Name of the company 52 Weeks Entertainment Ltd

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)



Declaration

Sr.
No.

Particular Yes/No
Promoter and

Promoter Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter-

Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
depository receipts are issued?

No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered?

Yes Yes

7
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting
rights?

No No No No



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y

Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

8 3290550 3290550 9.43 3290550 3290550 9.43

(B) Public 1398 31589450 31589450 90.57 31589450 31589450 90.57

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 1406 34880000 34880000 100 34880000 34880000 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares pledged
or otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)No.

(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

9.43 2463000 74.85 5010

(B) Public 90.57 29538800

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 2463000 7.06 29543810



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total
nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a
% of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y

Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a)
Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

2 3268610 3268610 9.37 3268610 3268610 9.37

(d)
Any Other
(specify)

6 21940 21940 0.06 21940 21940 0.06

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

8 3290550 3290550 9.43 3290550 3290550 9.43

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

8 3290550 3290550 9.43 3290550 3290550 9.43

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

1125 912794 912794 2.62 912794 912794 2.62

(a(ii))

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

107 18360283 18360283 52.64 18360283 18360283 52.64

(e)
Any Other
(specify)

166 12316373 12316373 35.31 12316373 12316373 35.31

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

1398 31589450 31589450 90.57 31589450 31589450 90.57

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)

1398 31589450 31589450 90.57 31589450 31589450 90.57

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 )

1406 34880000 34880000 100 34880000 34880000 100

Total
(A+B+C )

1406 34880000 34880000 100 34880000 34880000 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities ( as a
percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares pledged
or otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)No.

(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 9.37 2463000 75.35 0

(d) 0.06 0 0 5010

Sub-Total (A)
(1)

9.43 2463000 74.85 5010

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

9.43 2463000 74.85 5010

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 2.62 710684

(a(ii)) 52.64 16550683

(e) 35.31 12277433

Sub-Total (B)
(3)

90.57 29538800

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

90.57 29538800

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 )

100 29543810

Total (A+B+C
)

100 2463000 7.06 29543810



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NAYANTARA KATKAR SHEOREY SHANTANU S SHEOREY Click here to go back

PAN (II) BEUPS2505F AAPPS3025G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

37310 3231300 3268610

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

37310 3231300 3268610

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11 9.26 9.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 37310 3231300 3268610

Class eg:y

Total 37310 3231300 3268610

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.11 9.26 9.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11 9.26 9.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)



Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 2463000 2463000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 76.22 75.35

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NIMA SUSHIL
WELINKAR

SANGEETA W
WELINKAR

SUSHIL WAMAN
WELINKAR

VIJAY B
SHEOREY

VIVEKANAND
S SHEOREY

WAMAN SUSHIL
WELINKAR

PAN (II) ACUPC2084N AABPW6002F ZZZZZ9999Z AGDPS3772L AVQPS6856D AADPW0044P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2600 10 800 13010 510 5010

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2600 10 800 13010 510 5010

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0 0 0.04 0 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2600 10 800 13010 510 5010

Class eg:y

Total 2600 10 800 13010 510 5010

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01 0 0 0.04 0 0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %

0.01 0 0 0.04 0 0.01



of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0 0 0 5010

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

6

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21940

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

21940

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 21940

Class eg:y

Total 21940

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)



No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5010

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Text Block

Textual Information(1) PHYSICAL SHARE



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

AARTI
SINGAL

ARJUNDAS
KHATRI

ATMA RAM
HIRA LAL
KHATRI

KRITIKA
JAJOO .

LEELADEVI
BHOLARAM
AGRAWAL

MADDIPATI
SURYAPRABHAKARA
RAO

PAN (II) AEFPS6299L ACIPD7089E ACDPR7654N ADMPK9802D AZTPJ6166C ABQPA3178A AEBPM1004R

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

659798 400100 400100 400100 400000 600100 400100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

659798 400100 400100 400100 400000 600100 400100

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.89 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.72 1.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 659798 400100 400100 400100 400000 600100 400100

Class eg:y

Total 659798 400100 400100 400100 400000 600100 400100

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.89 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.72 1.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage

1.89 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.72 1.15



of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

659798 100 400100 400100 400000 600100 400100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NAWAL
KISHORE
MITTAL

SADHNA
RANI

SAWAR MAL
HISARIA

SIVARAMA
PRASAD CHITTURI

SRINIVAS
BODDU

SRINIVAS RAO
KATRAGADDA

PAN (II) AAIPM0094L ABHPA9244J AAAPH8346L AAIPC2035P ACEPB3083E AENPK9581M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400100 400100 400000 600100 400100 600100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

400100 400100 400000 600100 400100 600100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.15 1.15 1.15 1.72 1.15 1.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 400100 400100 400000 600100 400100 600100

Class eg:y

Total 400100 400100 400000 600100 400100 600100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.15 1.15 1.15 1.72 1.15 1.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.15 1.15 1.15 1.72 1.15 1.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total



Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100 400100 400000 0 400100 600100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6060798

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

6060798

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6060798

Class eg:y

Total 6060798

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4660698

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category
Clearing
Members

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate
Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category
More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category
More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RELIANCE
SECURITIES
LIMITED

ASHORE
TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

HEROIC
MERCANTILE

JAINAM
PROPERTIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRABHUDAS
LILLADHER
PVT LTD

PAN (II) AADCR0260P AAKCA3819J AAQFP0085J AACCJ1824C AAACP2733Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

26 1 102 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1207256 366100 7425135 577000 854198 400000 709135

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1207256 366100 7425135 577000 854198 400000 709135

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.46 1.05 21.29 1.65 2.45 1.15 2.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1207256 366100 7425135 577000 854198 400000 709135

Class eg:y

Total 1207256 366100 7425135 577000 854198 400000 709135

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.46 1.05 21.29 1.65 2.45 1.15 2.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a



percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.46 1.05 21.29 1.65 2.45 1.15 2.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1207256 366100 7386195 577000 854198 400000 709135

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13

Category
Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF HUF LLP LLP LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category Category
More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category
More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YASHOVARDHAN
SINHA HUF

ADAN TRADERS
LLP

ZUBER TRADING
LLP

PAN (II) AAAHY7213D ABCFA7045E AABFZ3256E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

8 20 1 10 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4510 2357485 1564000 1321987 499857 494821

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4510 2357485 1564000 1321987 499857 494821

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 6.76 4.48 3.79 1.43 1.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4510 2357485 1564000 1321987 499857 494821

Class eg:y

Total 4510 2357485 1564000 1321987 499857 494821

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01 6.76 4.48 3.79 1.43 1.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.01 6.76 4.48 3.79 1.43 1.42



(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4510 2357485 1564000 1321987 499857 494821

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

166

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12316373

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

12316373

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 12316373

Class eg:y

Total 12316373

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %

35.31



of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12277433

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




